Election: 2013 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32245
Ballots Cast: 10728

Voter Turnout: 33%

Active Precincts: 61

Contest: HONEY PT TWP TRST

Candidate Name

MIKE BITTER (REP)
THOMAS SLIGHTOM (REP)
TED WALTON (REP)
DENNIS CLINE (DEM)

Precinct: HONEY POINT
Candidate Name

MIKE BITTER (REP)
THOMAS SLIGHTOM (REP)
TED WALTON (REP)
DENNIS CLINE (DEM)

Total Votes
32
30
30
27

Total Votes
32
30
30
27

Vote %
26.89
25.21
25.21
22.69

Vote %
26.89
25.21
25.21
22.69
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